
TIME CERTIFICATES

Bonus

Jumbo

Early redemption fees—Certificates up to and including 3 years: 
6 months interest; Certificates over 3 years: 12 months interest.

1 yr

3.10%

3.20%

2 yr

3.15%

3.25%

3 yr

3.25%

3.35%

5 yr

3.45%

3.55%

*Custodial Certificates have a minimum balance of $500, 403(b) Certificates have a minimum balance of $100.

Annual Percentage Yield (APY) assumes that all interest is left in the investment and compounded. All investments are 
compounded quarterly on the basis of a 365 day year. Yields are subject to change periodically. To confirm current yields 
or to determine Annual Percentage Rate (APR), call  888.540.7112 or visit CDFcapital.org/rates.

cdfcapital.org/rates  |  888.540.7112

Investment Rates 
Effective May 30, 2024

Yields subject to change

RETIREMENT CERTIFICATES

Bonus

Jumbo

1 yr

3.10%

3.20%

3 yr

3.25%

3.35%

5 yr

3.45%

3.55%

Retirement Flex

NO-TERM CERTIFICATES

Standard Flex Promotional rates may be offered from time-to-time through special 
certificates. Preferred rates and terms are available for investors whose 
CDF Capital portfolio balance exceeds $250,000. See Offering Circular or 
contact us for further details about these special rates and terms.

     For promotional rates: 888.540.7112 
     For preferred rates:  888.540.7118

+ Time Certificates
+ Individual Retirement Accounts
+ 403(b) Plans
+ No-Term Certificates
+ Custodial Investments

These are not offers to sell our securities and we are not soliciting you to 
buy our securities. We will offer and sell our securities only in the states 
where authorized. The offering of our securities is made solely by our 
Offering Circular. The Certificates are unsecured debt securities subject to 
terms, conditions and risks described in our Offering Circular, including risk 
of possible loss of the amount invested.  Payment is dependent on CDF 
Capital’s financial condition at the time payment is due. CDF Capital 
securities are not FDIC or SIPC insured nor are they bank deposits.

Early redemption fees—Certificates up to and including 3 years: 
6 months interest; Certificates over 3 years: 12 months interest.

APY

1.25%

1.25%

$5,000 min*

$5,000 min*

$100,000 min

$100,000 min

$250 min

$250 min

TM

cdf.capital/access

24/7
Online
Access
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When you invest with CDF Capital, 
you’re gaining more than just interest. 
You’re partnering with us to help other 
churches grow. Through investments 
from people like you, we help churches 
get the resources they need to 
transform communities.

You can play a part in the 
story of transformation.

How It
Works

People like you invest
with CDF Capital.

CDF Capital 
lends that money 
to churches.

Those churches grow 
and pay back their loans.

Interest is 
passed back 
to you.

TM


