Investment Rates

Effective May 30, 2024

Yields subject to change



cdfcapital.org/rates | 888.540.7112

TIME CERTIFICA	TES	1 yr	2 yr	3 yr	5 yr
Bonus	\$5,000 min*	3.10%	3.15%	3.25%	3.45%
Jumbo	\$100,000 min	3.20%	3.25%	3.35%	3.55%

Early redemption fees—Certificates up to and including 3 years: 6 months interest; Certificates over 3 years: 12 months interest.

NO-TERM CERTIFICATES		APY
Standard Flex	\$250 min	1.25%
Retirement Flex	\$250 min	1.25%

RETIREMENT CERTIFICATES		1 yr	3 yr	5 yr		
	Bonus	\$5,000 min*	3.10%	3.25%	3.45%	
	Jumbo	\$100,000 min	3.20%	3.35%	3.55%	

Early redemption fees—Certificates up to and including 3 years: 6 months interest; Certificates over 3 years: 12 months interest.

Annual Percentage Yield (APY) assumes that all interest is left in the investment and compounded. All investments are compounded quarterly on the basis of a 365 day year. Yields are subject to change periodically. To confirm current yields or to determine Annual Percentage Rate (APR), call 888.540.7112 or visit CDFcapital.org/rates.



Promotional rates may be offered from time-to-time through special certificates. Preferred rates and terms are available for investors whose CDF Capital portfolio balance exceeds \$250,000. See Offering Circular or contact us for further details about these special rates and terms.

For promotional rates: 888.540.7112 For preferred rates: 888.540.7118

- + Time Certificates
- + Individual Retirement Accounts
- + 403(b) Plans
- + No-Term Certificates
- + Custodial Investments

These are not offers to sell our securities and we are not soliciting you to buy our securities. We will offer and sell our securities only in the states where authorized. The offering of our securities is made solely by our Offering Circular. The Certificates are unsecured debt securities subject to terms, conditions and risks described in our Offering Circular, including risk of possible loss of the amount invested. Payment is dependent on CDF Capital's financial condition at the time payment is due. CDF Capital securities are not FDIC or SIPC insured nor are they bank deposits.

^{*}Custodial Certificates have a minimum balance of \$500, 403(b) Certificates have a minimum balance of \$100.

You can play a part in the story of transformation.

When you invest with CDF Capital, you're gaining more than just interest. You're partnering with us to help other churches grow. Through investments from people like you, we help churches get the resources they need to transform communities.



Those churches grow and pay back their loans.